Recent Insurance Company Liquidations

Insurance Company

Cornerstone Mutual Insurance Company
f/k/a Commerce Mutual Captive Insurance Company

Southeastern U.S. Insurance, Inc. (SEUS)
Southeastern U.S. Insurance, Inc. (SEUS)

Park Avenue Property and Casualty Insurance Company
f/k/a Providence Property and Casualty Insurance Company

The Insurance Corporation of New York (INSCORP)

Imperial Casualty and Indemnity Company

Pegasus Insurance Company

Georgia Restaurant Mutual Captive Insurance Company
Georgia Timber Harvesters’ Mutual Captive Insurance Company
Commercial Mutual Captive Insurance Company

Aequicap Insurance Company
Aequicap Property and Casualty Insurance Company

Atlantic Mutual Insurance Company
Centennial Insurance Company

Lumbermen’s Mutual Casualty

American Manufacturers Insurance Company
American Motorists Insurance Company (AMICO)
American Protection Insurance (merged into AMICO)

Ullico Casualty Company

Freestone Insurance Company
Lumbermen’s Underwriting Alliance
CastlePoint National Insurance Company
Tower National Insurance Company
Tower Insurance Company of New York
Hermitage Insurance Company
Preserver Insurance Company

Kodiak Insurance Company

Guarantee Insurance Company

Date of Liguidation

10/28/2008

10/27/2009

11/18/2009

03/04/2010
05/12/2010
08/12/2010
09/12/2010
09/21/2010
11/05/2010
03/07/2011
04/27/2011
04/27/2011
05/10/2013
05/10/2013
05/10/2013
05/30/2013
07/22/2014
05/23/2016
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017

04/01/2017

11/29/2017



Insurance Company

Beaulieu Group LLC
f/k/a Beaulieu of America, Inc.
Bedivere Insurance Company:
f/k/a OneBeacon Insurance Company
Employers Fire Insurance Company
Lamorak Insurance Company
OneBeacon American Insurance Company
General Accident Insurance Company of America
Houston General Insurance Company

Date of Liquidation

06/28/2018

03/11/2021



