Recent Insurance Company Liquidations

Insurance Company	Date of Liquidation
Cornerstone Mutual Insurance Company f/k/a Commerce Mutual Captive Insurance Company	10/28/2008
Southeastern U.S. Insurance, Inc. (SEUS) Southeastern U.S. Insurance, Inc. (SEUS)	10/27/2009
Park Avenue Property and Casualty Insurance Company f/k/a Providence Property and Casualty Insurance Company	11/18/2009
The Insurance Corporation of New York (INSCORP)	03/04/2010
Imperial Casualty and Indemnity Company	05/12/2010
Pegasus Insurance Company	08/12/2010
Georgia Restaurant Mutual Captive Insurance Company	09/12/2010
Georgia Timber Harvesters' Mutual Captive Insurance Company	09/21/2010
Commercial Mutual Captive Insurance Company	11/05/2010
Aequicap Insurance Company Aequicap Property and Casualty Insurance Company	03/07/2011
Atlantic Mutual Insurance Company Centennial Insurance Company	04/27/2011 04/27/2011
Lumbermen's Mutual Casualty American Manufacturers Insurance Company American Motorists Insurance Company (AMICO) American Protection Insurance (merged into AMICO)	05/10/2013 05/10/2013 05/10/2013
Ullico Casualty Company	05/30/2013
Freestone Insurance Company	07/22/2014
Lumbermen's Underwriting Alliance	05/23/2016
CastlePoint National Insurance Company Tower National Insurance Company Tower Insurance Company of New York Hermitage Insurance Company Preserver Insurance Company Kodiak Insurance Company Guarantee Insurance Company	04/01/2017 04/01/2017 04/01/2017 04/01/2017 04/01/2017 04/01/2017 11/29/2017
···· F· /	, -,

Insurance Company

Date of Liquidation

06/28/2018

03/11/2021

Beaulieu Group LLC f/k/a Beaulieu of America, Inc. Bedivere Insurance Company: f/k/a OneBeacon Insurance Company Employers Fire Insurance Company Lamorak Insurance Company OneBeacon American Insurance Company General Accident Insurance Company of America Houston General Insurance Company